
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Marla Hinsley RN, BSN NWTHS JO Wyatt 806) 351-7256 marla.hinsley@nwths.com

George Webster Office Manager Family Medicine Centers BSA 
CareXpress Urgent Care on Ross-
Osage

(806) 350-5797 georgewebster@fmclp.com

Rachel Scott
Volunteer Coordinator Heal the City

rachel.scott@healthecityamarillo.com

Joy Gilbert J. O. Wyatt Clinic (806) 351-7260 joy.gilbert@nwths.com

Karen Stoffle Clinic Manager BSA CareXpress Urgent Care On 
Georgia

(806) 350-3000 karenstoffle@fmclp.com

Becky Mora Administrator Acute & Chronic Pain And Spine 
Center

(806) 353-6100 becky@aspsc.com

Pat Lane Nurse Manager ADC (Amarillo Diagnostic Clinic) (806) 358-0213 plane@adcpa.com

Rhonda McKown Office Supervisor Amarillo Family Physicians
(806) 359-4701

rmckown@familyphysicians.ws

Natalie Jimenez Hereford Health Clinic
(806) 240-4723

natalie.jimenez@dschd.org

Melanie Andress Northwest Texas Physicians Group
(806)318-5777

melanie.andress@uhsinc.com

Dana Lopez
Amarillo STAT Care

(806) 553-2728 danalopez.asc@gmail.com

Eve Groff Clinic Manager Northwest Texas Physician Group - 
Canyon

(806) 452-5522 eve.groff@uhsinc.com
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